Front page
Interior page
The PMCspan board provides
VMEbus processor modules
with greater expansion
capabilities
Single-slot 6U VMEbus format n
PLX6150 PCI-to-PCI interface  n

20–20,000 Hz
random
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PMCSPAN16E-002      Primary PCI expansion for MVME2300/2400/5100 w/Scanbe handles, 6E
PMCSPAN16E-010 Secondary PCI expansion for PMCSPAN16E-002 w/Scanbe handles, 6E
PMCSPAN26E-002  Primary PMC expansion for MVME5100/5110/5500 w/IEEE handles, 6E
PMCSPAN26E-010 Secondary PMC expansion for PMCSPAN26E-002 w/IEEE handles, 6E
Documentation
PMCSPANA/IH PMC Carrier Installation and Use Manual
ElECTroMagnETIC CoMPaTIBIlITy (EMC)
Intended for use in systems meeting the following  �